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EAST (FRONT) ELEVATION
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SOUTH (SIDE) ELEVATION
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EXTERIOR FINISH SCHEDULE
MARK MATERIAL COLOUR

SHEET STEEL FLASHING/TRIM

NOTES:
1. CONFIRM COLOURS WITH OWNER AND ARCHITECT.

CHARCOAL/DARK GRAY

MEDIUM/LIGHT GRAY

CHARCOAL/DARK GRAY

MEDIUM/LIGHT GRAY

INSULATED METAL PANEL

INSULATED METAL PANEL

SHEET STEEL FLASHING/TRIM
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COMMENTS
COLOUR AS PER OWNER AND 
ARCHITECT SELECTION
COLOUR AS PER OWNER AND 
ARCHITECT SELECTION
COLOUR TO MATCH ADJACENT 
INSULATED METAL PANEL
COLOUR TO MATCH ADJACENT 
INSULATED METAL PANEL

01 SEP 28, 2023REVIEW & COORDINATION
02 JAN 17, 2024REVIEW 
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NORTH (SIDE) ELEVATION
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NORTH (SIDE) ELEVATION @ DEPRESSED LOADING
Scale: 1:125
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KEYNOTES - ELEVATIONS
01.
02.
03.

04.
05.

06.

07.
08.
09.

INSULATED METAL PANELS, TYPICAL
SHEET METAL FLASHING, TYPICAL
WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE, VERIFY HEIGHT AND LOCATION IN 
FIELD, REFER TO ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS, TYPICAL
BUILDING SIGNS T.B.D., TYPICAL
INSTALL CONCRETE FILLED STEEL BOLLARD (6"Ø, 48" A.F.G.) C/W 
HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE BOLLARD COVER (SUREGUARD 
POST GUARD BOLLARDS COVER W/TWO STRIPES OF REFLECTIVE 
TAPE), TYPICAL
CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, REFER TO CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL 
DRAWINGS
STEEL GUARD AT DEPRESSED LOADING AREA, PAINT
SHEET METAL SCUPPER, TYPICAL, LOCATIONS TO BE CONFIRMED
DEPRESSED LOADING AREA

SHEET NOTES                                                                                         
1. REFER TO COVER SHEET FOR GENERAL PROJECT NOTES AND 
SYMBOL DEFINITIONS.
2. REFER TO ENGINEER'S DRAWINGS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
3. PROVIDE ALL REQUIRED CONNECTIONS TO ALL FIXTURES, TRIM, 
DEVICES AND EQUIPMENT SHOWN ON DRAWINGS, REGARDLESS OF 
WHETHER CONNECTION IS SPECIFICALLY CALLED OUT OR NOT.
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